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REGISTERED PLAN 29A

D1 revised to reflect Site Plan dated 17.04.2018

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

DANIEL HRYCYNA 

TEL. 416-532-8006

TORONTO, ONTARIO M6H 1M5

200-1081 BLOOR STREET WEST

HRYCYNA LAW PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

TOWNSHIP OF EAST LUTHER GRAND VALLEY

ALL OF LOTS A AND B AND PART OF LOT C

(FORMERLY IN THE VILLAGE OF GRAND VALLEY)

LV=CONTOUR_SWOOP_TEXT

LV=CONTOUR_SWOOP_2015

l) -  subject to easement as in instrument DC75735

k) - all services to be made available by developer

i) -  loam

h) - piped water to be installed by developer

d) - see statistics

c) - on key plan

a), b), e), f), g), & j) - on plan.

as amended to December 03, 2018.

[Section 51(17) of the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990, c. P.13],

Overall Density (based on area of 1.080 ha):
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Visitor Parking provided (townhouses):
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20 FEB 2019 Revise Lot 23 building design
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Revise townhouse blocks & driveways

TEL. (519) 940-4110 FAX. (519) 940-4113

ORANGEVILLE, ONTARIO L9W 5G5

660 RIDDELL ROAD

ONTARIO LAND SURVEYOR

VAN HARTEN SURVEYING INC.

CONSULTING

WESTON

planning + urban design

1-800.363.3558 westonconsulting.com

201 Millway Ave. Suite 19

Vaughan, Ontario L4K 5K8

T. 905.738.8080  F. 905.738.6637

Vaughan:

Toronto:

T. 416.640.9917  F. 905.738.6637

268 Berkeley St.

Toronto, Ontario M5A 2X5

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING

HERITAGE

NATURAL

WEBB ST

HERITAGE

NATURAL

RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING

RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING

2
0
.1

3
2
.0

R1
5.3

3
2
.0

R1
5.3

7
.0

EASEMENT

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

14.0
14.0

8
.5

R1
2

R5

R
9

4
.7

14.0
14.07

.0

7
.0

7
.7

7
.0

R15

R1
5

AMENITY AREA

R9

R
9

2
9
.7

34.4

2.4
2.4 9.2

2.4
2.4

9.2
2.4

2.4
9.2

1
2
.2

3.4

3.4

1
2
.2

1
2
.2

3
1
.9

7
.5

3
0
.2

2
8
.6

4
7
.5

1
8
.2

7.0

9
.2

12.2

1
4
.0

7.0

9
.2

12
.2

3.7

3.0 9.2

1
2
.2

9
.8

15.0 15.0

7
.0

2.9
2.9

9.2
1
2
.2

9
.8

7
.0

2.9
2.9

9.2

1
2
.2

9
.8

7
.1

3.0
6.2

9.2

1
2
.2

7
.0

3.0

7.7

9.2

1
2
.2

7
.0

7
.2

19.9

8
.0

1.2

4.6
9.2 1

2
.2

5.7

1
0
.4

15.0

19.9

6
.0

3.0

6
.1

3.0

7
.0

3
.0

3
.4

3.0

0
.7

4
.0

2
4
.2

8
.0

3
2
.0

2
8
.6

3
6
.9

18.1

6.0

8.63

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

11.09

8.63

8.63

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

WAY

DRIVE

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

WAY

DRIVE

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

D
R
IV

E
W

A
Y

DRIV
EWAY

WAY

DRIVE

W
A

Y

D
R
IV

E

11.09

11.09


